®NODO A WN

9.

10

11.

12

13.

DIG

Snake Drive (Chpton)
Freight Loader (Clapton)
Got Ta Hurry (Rasputin)
Train Kept A Rollin' (Bradshaw/Mann/Kay)
Draggin’ My Tail (Clapton)
| Ain't Got You (Carter)
Choker (Unknown)
For Your Love (Gouldman)
West Coast Idea (Clapton)
. A Certain Girl (Neville)
| Wish You Would (Unknown)
. Good Morning Little Schoolgirl (Leve/Love)
Putty In Your Hands (Unknown)

Licensed from: Charly Records,
Livingstone Productions
talaudio Bienn/Stemra All Rights Reserved, ® 1991

2:26
2:44
2:33
3.22
3:02
1.58
1:19
2:28
2:16
2:17
2:17
2:45
2:15

PULSAR PULS 016



