ERIC CLAPTON MISTER SLOW HAND

1.	Snake Drive (Clapton)	2:26
	Freight Loader (Clapton)	2:44
3.	Got To Hurry (Rasputin)	2:33
4.	Train Kept A Rollin' (Bradshaw/Mann/Kay)	3:22
	Draggin' My Tail (Clapton)	3:02
6.	I Ain't Got You (Carter)	1:58
7.	Choker (Unknown)	1:19
8.	For Your Love (Gouldman)	2:28
9.	West Coast Idea (Clapton)	2:16
10.	A Certain Girl (Neville)	2:17
11.	I Wish You Would (Unknown)	2:17
12.	Good Morning Little Schoolgirl (Leve/Love)	2:45
13.	Putty In Your Hands (Unknown)	2:15
	and the second s	



Licensed from: Charly Records, Livingstone Productions Biem/Stemra All Rights Reserved, ® 1991



PULSAR PULS 016